


Did we get it right?
Making it right is our priority!

We will use your feedback to continuously improve our service 
and provide you with unforgettable dining experience! 

For suggestions please inform a member of staff or alternatively : 
Email us: info@kibelerestaurant.co.uk.

Kind Regards,

Kibele Family.

We strive to provide a welcoming 
and elegant service in a timeless setting 
intended to make your visit memorable.

Already a Kibele’s Club Member?

Scan the QR code bellow to start your journey with us.

Keep up to dated & follow us for more.



Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, 

Lemon, Simple Syrup

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee Puree, Lemon, 

Simple Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, 

Lime, Simple Syrups 

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

176 - 16.9
Turkish Coffee, Skinos, Grey Goose Vodka, 

Simple Syrup

Istan Blu - 15.9
Belvedere Vodka, Coconut Rum, Peach 

Liqueur, Blue Curacao

Naked Goddess - 16.9
Grey Goose Vodka, Midori, Strawberry, 

Cinnamon, Citrus Blend

Bellini
Champagne, Peach Puree, Peach Liqueur

Dirty Mojito
Dark Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, 

Soda Water

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime, 

Simple Syrup

Whisky Sour
Bourbon, Foaming Bitters, Lemon,

 Simple Syrup

I am Kibele - 15.9
Monkey 47 Gin, St. Germain, Pomegranate, 

Lemon, Soda

Lion’s Milk - 15.9
Yeni Raki, Chambord, Lemon, Foam Bitters, 

Simple Syrup

Figaro - 16.9
Beluga Vodka, Amaretto, Figs, Lime, 

Simple Syrup

Passion of Kibele
Passion Fruit, Lime, Mango

Fruity Caprioska
Strawberry, Kiwi, Lime, Cranberry

Pink Lychee
Lychee, Apple, Lime, Grenadine

Tropical Delight
Coconut, Pineapple, Mango

If you have any allergens please make sure to inform us and we have given a verbal confirmation that its suitable for your consumption. 
Prices include 20% V.A.T.  A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5 % will added to your bill. 

Not Here?
Please ask a member of our team for cocktails, spirits  or mixers not listed on our menu.

We will endeavour to honour all special requests!

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 14.9

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS 9.9



Spirits
APERITIFS

Pernod

Dubonnet

Campari

Chartreuse

TEQUILA                              

Olmeca Silver / Gold                       

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio SIlver     

Patron Silver   

Creyente, Mezcal   

Don Julio, 1942          

XR Clase Azul Reposado    

VODKA        

Eristoff, Gergia

Absolut, England

Bols Genever 

AU Vodka, England                      

Ciroc, France   

Grey Goose, France                         

Belvedere, Poland    

Beluga , Russia

Haku, Japaniese Distilled     

        

 50ml

  11.9

    8.9

    9.9

  11.9

 25ml

    7.9

  11.9

    9.5

  10.5

  12.9

  25.5

  36.9

Abv

40%

15%

25%

55%

Abv

38%

38%

38%

40%

40%

38%

40%

50ml

 10.9

 11.9

 12.9

 13.5

 13.5

 13.5

 13.5

 15.5

 14.9

   Abv

37.5%

   40%

   42%

35.2%

   40%

   40%

   38%

   40%

   40%

    

RUM 

Bacardi    

Bacardi Dark

Diplomatico 

Pampero             

Captain Morgan

Sly Dog Spiced   

Havana Club 3yo  

Havana Club 7yo             

Ryoma Rhum, Japan     

Wray & Nephew     

Rumbullion Caribbean      

El Dorado Demerara, 15yo 

XR Plantation Rum, XO  

GIN

Bombay Sapphire           

Tanqueray                                       

Beefeater Pink

Whitley Neil

Bathtup

Aviation 

Sipsmith London Dry                        

Sipsmith Sloe                 

Jinzu                      

Roku      
Hendrik’s              

Monkey 47           

50ml

  11.9

  11.9

  13.9

  12.9

  11.9

  14.9

  12.5

  14.5

  14.9

  14.9

  15.5

  17.5

  16.9

   Abv

37.5%

37.5%

42.6%

   40%

   35%

   40%

   40%

   40%

   40%

   63%

   40%

   40%

   40%

50ml

  11.9

  11.9

  11.9

  12.9

  13.9

  14.9

  12.5

  12.9

  14.9

  15.5

  13.9

  15.9

    Abv

   40%

43.1%

37.5%

   38%

43.3%

   42%

37.5%

   27%

37.5%

   43%

41.4%

   47%
25ml is Available Upon Request  |  + £2 Mixer



Whisky
BOURBON

Jack Daniels     

JD Single Barel      

Woodford Reserve        

Elijah Craig 12yo

Bulleit Bourbon

Markers Mark

Jim Beam

Rittenhouse Straight Rye

Eagle Rare 17yo

BLENDED SCOTCH     

Jhonnie Walker Black       

Jhonnie Walker Blue   

Monkey Shoulder   

Chivas Regal 12yo       

Ballantine’s

J & B

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH   

Glenmorangie    

Balvenie 14 yo    

Talisker 10 yo      

Glenfiddich 12yo

Glenfiddich 15yo

                  

 50ml

  11.9

  16.9

  12.9

  15.9

  12.9

  12.9

  11.5

  17.9

  59.9

   Abv

   40%

   45%

45.2%

   47%

   35%

   45%

   40%

   50%

   40%

 50ml

  11.9

  47.5

  12.9

  12.9

  12.9

  12.9

Abv

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

 50ml

  13.9

  17.5

  16.9

  12.9

  18.9

   Abv

   40%

   43%

45.8%

   40%

   40%

   

Macallan 15 yo 

Lagavulin 16yo  

Chivas Regal 18yo   

Macallan 18 yo 

Glenfiddich 21yo  

Royal Salute 21 yo

IRISH 

Jameson

Sexton Single Malt

Tyrconnell Single Malt

Kilbeggan

Tullamore 

Samuel Gelston's

JAPANESE 

Nikka From The Barell

Yoichi Single Malt

Togouchi, XR Premium Blended

Suntory Hibiki

Yamazaki Distellers   

Yamazaki 12yo

 50ml

  43.5

  24.9

  22.9

  69.9

  49.9

  59.9

Abv

40%

43%

40%

43%

40%

40%

 50ml

  11.9

  14.5

  14.9

  13.9

  13.5

  14.5

Abv

40%

40%

43%

40%

40%

40%

 50ml

  15.9

  19.5

  19.9

  24.9

  19.5

  39.5

     Abv

  51.4%

     45%

     43%

     42%

     43%

     43%

VINTAGE

25ml is Available Upon Request  |  + £2 Mixer



Not Here?
Please ask a member of our team for cocktails, spirits  or mixers not listed on our menu.

We will endeavour to honour all special requests!

BRANDY & COGNAC 
Grappa 

Martel V.S    

Vecchia  Romagna  

H by Hine  

Hennessy

Courvoisier VS    

Remy Martin 1738, VSOP   

Baron de Sigognac, XR,Armagnac 10yo 

Adrien Camut, XR, Calvados 12yo 

Martel X.O

LIQUEURS 
Limoncello

Cointreau

Patron Cafe

Baileys 

Kahlua       

Southern Comfort       

Disaronno       

St Germain         

Campari        

Italicus, Bergamot

 50ml

  12.9

  13.9

  11.9

  13.9

  14.9

  15.9

  19.5

  17.9

  29.5

  39.9

Abv

40%

40%

38%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

50ml

 11.9

 11.9

 13.9

 10.9

 10.9

 11.9

 13.5

 11.9

 14.5

 11.5

Abv

30%

40%

35%

17%

20%

35%

28%

20%

25%

20%

25ml

   7.9

   7.9

   9.9

   7.9

   7.9

   8.9

   9.5

   7.9

   8.5

   7.5

25ml is Available Upon Request  |  + £2 Mixer



RAKI SELECTION

Yeni Raki 

Yeni Raki Yeni Seri                  

Yeni Raki Ustalarin Karisimi     

Yeni Raki Ala Triple distilled   

Tekirdag’ Gold  

Tekirdag’ Göbek              

Tekirdag’ No10                                   

Beylerbeyi Göbek 

Abv  37.5ml  75ml   35cl    70cl

45%     7.9   11.9   59.9    109.9

45%       -      -      -     119.9

45%       -      -      -     149.9

47%       -      -     -    139.9

45%      8.9   12.9   69.9    129.9

47.5%        -      -     -      149.9

45%         -      -      -     139.9

45%     9.9   13.9   79.9     159.9

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 

Diet Coke

Coke Zero             

Appletizer

Sprite

Fanta     

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale 

Tonic Selection          

Juices (Orange, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry)      

Fresh Lemonade/ Fresh Orange Juice              

Still,Sparkling water 33cl            

Still,Sparkling water 75cl                

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.5

6.5

3.9

5.5

BEERS
       

Efes Pilsener, Turkey 330ml  

Asahi, Super Dry, Japan, 330ml

Cobra, Indian, 330ml   

Peroni, Gluten Free, Italy 330ml            

Stella, Belgium 330ml        

Birra Moretti, Italy, 330ml        

Kopparberg, Swedish 500ml          

Lucky Saint, Germany 330ml

6.5

7.5

6.4

6.9

6.5

6.9

8.5

5.9

 Abv

   5%

   5%

4.7%

   5%

4.6%

4.7%

4.5%

0.5%

       

Efes Pilsener, Turkey

Madri, Spain

Cobra, India

ON TAP
  6     8

 6.5        8.5

 6.5   8.5

Abv

   5%

4.6%

4.5%

Half Pint    Pint

ALCOHOL FREE BEER

If you have any allergens please make sure to inform us and we have given a verbal confirmation that its suitable for your consumption. 
Prices include 20% V.A.T. A discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5 % will added to your bill. 



KiBELE, THE REVERED ANATOLIAN AND PHRYGIAN MOTHER GODDESS, 
EMBODIES THE ESSENCE OF FERTILITY, NATURE AND PROTECTION.

ADORED WITH A CROWN AND OFTEN ACCOMPANIED BY LIONS,
SHE EXUDES POWER AND NURTURING LOVE.


