

Already a Kibele's Club Member?

Scan the QR code bellow to start your journey with us.

Keep up to dated & follow us for more.



We strive to provide a welcoming and elegant service in a timeless setting intended to make your visit memorable.

Did we get it right?

Making it right is our priority!

We will use your feedback to continuously improve our service and provide you with unforgettable dining experience!

For suggestions please inform a member of staff or alternatively : Email us: info@kibelerestaurant.co.uk.

Kind Regards,

Kibele Family.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 14.9

Pornstar Martini

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Simple Syrup

Lvchee Martini

Vodka, Lychee Puree, Lemon, Simple Syrup

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Simple Syrups

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Bellini

Champagne, Peach Puree, Peach Liqueur

Dirty Mojito

Dark Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda Water

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime, Simple Syrup

Whisky Sour

Bourbon, Foaming Bitters, Lemon, Simple Syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

176 - 16.9

Turkish Coffee, Skinos, Grey Goose Vodka, Simple Syrup

Istan Blu - 15.9

Belvedere Vodka, Coconut Rum, Peach Liqueur, Blue Curacao

Naked Goddess - 16.9

Grey Goose Vodka, Midori, Strawberry, Cinnamon, Citrus Blend I am Kibele - 15.9

Monkey 47 Gin, St. Germain, Pomegranate, Lemon. Soda

Lion's Milk - 15.9

Yeni Raki, Chambord, Lemon, Foam Bitters, Simple Syrup

Figaro - 16.9

Beluga Vodka, Amaretto, Figs, Lime, Simple Syrup

MOCKTAILS 9.9

Passion of Kibele

Passion Fruit, Lime, Mango

Fruity Caprioska

Strawberry, Kiwi, Lime, Cranberry

Pink Lychee

Lychee, Apple, Lime, Grenadine

Tropical Delight

Coconut, Pineapple, Mango

Not Here?

Please ask a member of our team for cocktails, spirits or mixers not listed on our menu.

We will endeavour to honour all special requests!

Spirits

APERITIFS	Abv	50ml	RUM	Abv	50ml
Pernod	40%	11.9	Bacardi	37.5%	11.9
Dubonnet	15%	8.9	Bacardi Dark	37.5%	11.9
Campari	25%	9.9	Diplomatico	42.6%	13.9
Chartreuse	55%	11.9	Pampero	40%	12.9
			Captain Morgan	35%	11.9
TEQUILA	Abv	25ml	Sly Dog Spiced	40%	14.9
Olmeca Silver / Gold	38%	7.9	Havana Club 3yo	40%	12.5
Don Julio Anejo	38%	11.9	Havana Club 7yo	40%	14.5
Don Julio Sllver	38%	9.5	Ryoma Rhum, Japan	40%	14.9
Patron Silver	40%	10.5	Wray & Nephew	63%	14.9
Creyente, Mezcal	40%	12.9	Rumbullion Caribbean	40%	15.5
•			El Dorado Demerara, 15yo	40%	17.5
Don Julio, 1942	38%	25.5	XR Plantation Rum, XO	40%	16.9
XR Clase Azul Reposado	40%	36.9			
			GIN	Abv	50ml
VODKA	Abv	50ml	Bombay Sapphire	40%	11.9
Eristoff, Gergia	37.5%	10.9	Tanqueray	43.1%	11.9
Absolut, England	40%	11.9	Beefeater Pink	37.5%	11.9
Bols Genever	42%	12.9	Whitley Neil	38%	12.9
		13.5	Bathtup	43.3%	13.9
AU Vodka, England	35.2%		Aviation	42%	14.9
Ciroc, France	40%	13.5	Sipsmith London Dry	37.5%	12.5
Grey Goose, France	40%	13.5	Sipsmith Sloe	27%	12.9
			Jinzu	37.5%	14.9
Belvedere, Poland	38%	13.5		400/	
Belvedere, Poland Beluga , Russia	38% 40%	13.5 15.5	Roku	43%	15.5
·			Roku Hendrik's Monkey 47	43% 41.4% 47%	15.5 13.9 15.9

N /	\	100	•		
V	V	h	15	ky	7
			-	/	

VINTAGE	Abv	50ml	BOURBON	Abv	50ml
Macallan 15 yo	40%	43.5	Jack Daniels	40%	11.9
Lagavulin 16yo	43%	24.9	JD Single Barel	45%	16.9
Chivas Regal 18yo	40%	22.9	Woodford Reserve	45.2%	12.9
Macallan 18 yo	43%	69.9	Elijah Craig 12yo	47%	15.9
Glenfiddich 21yo	40%	49.9	Bulleit Bourbon	35%	12.9
Royal Salute 21 yo	40%	59.9	Markers Mark	45%	12.9
			Jim Beam	40%	11.5
IRISH	Abv	50ml	Rittenhouse Straight Rye	50%	17.9
	40%	11.9	Eagle Rare 17yo	40%	59.9
Jameson					
Sexton Single Malt	40%	14.5	BLENDED SCOTCH	Abv	50ml
Tyrconnell Single Malt	43%	14.9	Jhonnie Walker Black	40%	11.9
Kilbeggan	40%	13.9	Jhonnie Walker Blue	40%	47.5
Tullamore	40%	13.5	Monkey Shoulder	40%	12.9
Samuel Gelston's	40%	14.5	Chivas Regal 12yo	40%	12.9
			Ballantine's	40%	12.9
JAPANESE	Abv	50ml	J & B	40%	12.9
Nikka From The Barell	51.4%	15.9			
Yoichi Single Malt	45%	19.5	SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	Abv	50ml
Togouchi, XR Premium Blended	43%	19.9	Glenmorangie	40%	13.9
			Balvenie 14 yo	43%	17.5
Suntory Hibiki	42%	24.9	Talisker 10 yo	45.8%	16.9
Yamazaki Distellers	43%	19.5	Glenfiddich 12yo	40%	12.9
Yamazaki 12yo	43%	39.5	Glenfiddich 15yo	40%	18.9

BRANDY & COGNAC		Abv	50ml
Grappa		40%	12.9
Martel V.S		40%	13.9
Vecchia Romagna		38%	11.9
H by Hine		40%	13.9
Hennessy		40%	14.9
Courvoisier VS		40%	15.9
Remy Martin 1738, VSOP		40%	19.5
Baron de Sigognac, XR,Armagnac 10yo		40%	17.9
Adrien Camut, XR, Calvados 12yo		40%	29.5
Martel X.O		40%	39.9
LIQUEUDO			
LIQUEURS	Abv	25ml	50ml
Limoncello	30%	7.9	11.9
Cointreau	40%	7.9	11.9
Patron Cafe	35%	9.9	13.9

Not Here?

Baileys

Kahlua

Disaronno

St Germain

Campari

Southern Comfort

Italicus, Bergamot

Please ask a member of our team for cocktails, spirits or mixers not listed on our menu.

We will endeavour to honour all special requests!

17%

20%

35%

28%

20%

25%

20%

7.9

7.9

8.9

9.5

7.9

8.5

7.5

10.9

10.9

11.9

13.5

11.9

14.5

11.5

RAKI SELECTION

37.5ml

7.9

75ml

11.9

35cl

59.9

70cl

109.9

Abv

45%

Yeni Raki

Yeni Raki Yeni Seri			45%	-	-	-	119.9
Yeni Raki Ustalarin Karisimi Yeni Raki Ala Triple distilled			45% 47%	-	-	-	149.9 139.9
				-		-	
Tekirdag' Gold			45%	8.9	12.9	69.9	129.9
Tekirdag' Göbek			47.5%	-	-	-	149.9
Tekirdag' No10			45%	-	-	-	139.9
Beylerbeyi Göbek			45%	9.9	13.9	79.9	159.9
ON TAP	Abv	Half Pint	Pint	SOFT D	RINKS		
Efes Pilsener, Turkey	5%	6	8	Coke			4.9
Madri, Spain	4.6%	6.5	8.5	Diet Coke			4.9
Cobra, India	4.5%	6.5	8.5	Coke Zero			4.9
DEEDO.				Appletizer			4.9
BEERS		Abv		Sprite			4.9
Efes Pilsener, Turkey 3	30ml	5%	6.5	Fanta			4.9
Asahi, Super Dry, Japa	ın, 330m	I 5%	7.5	Ginger Beer			4.9
Cobra, Indian, 330ml		4.7%	6.4	Ginger Ale			
Peroni, Gluten Free, Ita	aly 330m	I 5%	6.9	•	_		4.9
Stella, Belgium 330ml		4.6%	6.5	Tonic Select	ion		4.9
Birra Moretti, Italy, 330	ml	4.7%	6.9	Juices (Orang	ge, Apple, Mango,	Pineapple, Cranberry)	4.5
Kopparberg, Swedish	500ml	4.5%	8.5	Fresh Lemor	nade/ Fresh O	range Juice	6.5
ALCOHOL FREE BEER				Still,Sparklin	g water 33cl		3.9
Lucky Saint, Germany 330ml 0.5%			5.9	Still,Sparklin	g water 75cl		5.5



KİBELE, THE REVERED ANATOLIAN AND PHRYGIAN MOTHER GODDESS, EMBODIES THE ESSENCE OF FERTILITY, NATURE AND PROTECTION. ADORED WITH A CROWN AND OFTEN ACCOMPANIED BY LIONS, SHE EXUDES POWER AND NURTURING LOVE.